

All prices are per metre unless stated otherwise. Length overall of the boat (LOA) includes pushpits, bowsprits, anchors, davits, pulpits, boarding ladders, sterndrives, tenders, and any other attachments extending fore or aft of the vessel.

BERTHING

ANNUAL BERTHING	Standard rates	Ongoing development special rate	10 instalments rate	all pricing includes VAT @ 20%
 <7m	£231	£201	£213	Including storage ashore. Excluding boat lifting, washing, cradles/motorboat stands etc.
 7.1 to 8m	£370	£322	£341	
 8.1 to 10m	£371	£323	£342	
 10.1 to 12m	£375	£326	£346	
 12.1 to 15m	£376	£327	£347	
 15.1m+	£378	£329	£349	Excludes storage ashore.
SHORT TERM BERTHING				
PER MONTH (April - Sept)	£52.50	Payable in advance, extended periods over 1 month charged at pro-rata rate		
PER MONTH (Oct - Mar)	£18.00			
WEEKLY (April - Sept)	£15.00			
VISITOR BERTHING	£2.60	Including power & water		
SUPERYACHTS & COMMERCIAL +30m	Price on Application			

YARD STORAGE

PER MONTH (April - Sept)	£16.00	Payable in advance, extended periods over 1 month charged at pro-rata rate.
PER MONTH (October - March)	£19.00	

UNDERCOVER STORAGE

PER MONTH (April - Sept)	£21.00	Storage only, excludes additional vessel movements, payable in advance.
PER MONTH (October - March)	£25.00	

LIFT, WASH, & SET DOWN

 7.1 to 8m (min. 7m)	£19.00	Includes: drive from berth, lift out pressure wash and set down in cradle/motorboat stands or transport. Excludes towing operations.
 8.1m - 10m	£20.00	
 10.1m - 12m	£21.50	

LAUNCH

 7.1 to 8m (min. 7m)	£16.00	Includes: lift in and drive to berth. Excludes towing operations.
 8.1m - 10m	£18.50	
 10.1m - 12m	£19.50	

LIFT, WASH, HOLD & RELAUNCH

 7.1 to 8m (min. 7m)	£22.50	Includes: lift out, hold in slings, pressure wash & relaunch
 8.1m - 10m	£23.50	
 10.1m - 12m	£24.00	

ADDITIONAL YARD SERVICES

LABOUR	Per hour	£38.50	Minimum hire 1 hour
CRANE HIRE	Per hour	£155.50	Inc. Crane Operator & Banksman (minimum hire 1 hr) - max 11t
FORK LIFT HIRE	Per half hour	£58.75	Inc. Operator (minimum hire 1/2 hr) - max 6t
MAST STEP/UN-STEP	Single spreader	£65.00	Single spreader and deck stepped
	Twin spreader	£115.50	Twin spreader and or keel stepped
MAST STORAGE	Per month	£13.50	Spreaders to be removed
CRADLE HIRE	Per month	£27.00	Includes cradle, shoring, blocks and strapping
MOTORBOAT STAND/PROP HIRE	Per month	£20.50	Includes motorboat stands, keel blocks and strapping
OWNERS CRADLE/TRAILER STORAGE	Per month	£16.00	Trailer /cradle to be clearly labelled with vessel name
MARINA WORKBOAT	Per tow	£41.00	Towing by workboat (inside marina only)